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
students in building. 989-4588.

GRANDVIEW: GORGEOUS 1
bedroom, 1 bath, completely
updated, 10 minutes from
campus, hardwood floors, large
kitchen, $599/month with heat &
water included! 614-486-9833.

SINGLE ROOM, share kitchen &
bath. 137 W. 9th, $250/month,
utilities paid. 486-2095,- 561-

FURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

NEIL - N. of Lane @ West
Tompkins. Deluxe furnished 1
large 14 x 18 bedroom, A/C,

for Grad
students. All utilities,

$480/MONTH, 614-832-6989
NEIL AVENUE. 1 bedroom, bus
stop in front, good condition.
$450/month + deposit. 864-6664

FURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

1492 PENNSYLVANIA AVE.
Newly remodeled, DW, W/D,
ceiling fans. Short walk to OSU
hospitals. 262-6662.
2 BEDROOM flat, washer/dryer
facilities, paid water, carpeted,
$425/mo $200 sec. deposit,
399 E 14th Ave. 406-1849

C°"Te.
ncluded. Call 294-5551

FIRST MONTH FREE! Victoriar
Village area, 5 min walk tc
Medical Center, $650/month
water/electric paid. 1 year lease,
no pets/smokers.
Graduate/Professional students
building. 989-4588.

GREAT LOCATION.
Northwood Ave. fenced
backyard-patio.

graduate/professional students,
references, no pets, no smoking.
286-4039.

LUX! NEWLY furnished iri
i, quiet 10
e>s dishwasher,

cable TV, all linens, kitchen
dishes etc. on-site laundry,
camera monitored off-street

g. Will consider
Low security deposit. Has

everything.
' '

$750/

THIRD FLOOR, 2BDR, own
i & living room. Share
Utilities paid. 133 W. 9th

Ave. $600/mo. 486-2095 561-

FURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

222 W.
bedroort
Business College. Great views,

!s i&
included. Call 294-5551

3 BR, 1.5 BA, LR & DR. Fully
furnished. $995/mo. 2 "
Chatham Road. Call 268-0888.

FURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

89 E. Norwich. 4 bedroom
furnished unit. Available NOW!!
Black leather couches, full size
beds, brand new kitchens w/
corian countertops. Off street
parking and more. Rent with a
group or we'll match you with
roommates. Call 294-1684.

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

Website Security Deposit
Specials! 2167 N 4th $695 rent
$100 deposit, see online photos
at SalesOneRealty.com Agent

Super clean, updated kitchen and
bath, new deck, w/d hookup

& 2 bdr. Carpeted coin
irated laundry. A/C,

appliances, 87 E. 4th Avenue.
405 Alden, 206-9029.

& 2 bedroom apartments •
n west of Lennox. No pets.
vw.ColonyClubOhio.com

488-4817 or 488-1214

Call Shawn 352-4181.

& 3 bedroom, campus area,
apartments. 90 1/2 E. 9th. Off-
street parking. 475-9728, 8am-
12noon, Monday-Friday.

6 bedroom. Spacious
apartments - house, fireplace.
One block, shopping, park,

'

& more. 294-4444.

AFFORDABLE & CLOSE
1- 6 Bdr. Apts & Homes
North & Central Campus
Fireplaces, Jacuzzis,

Decks, WD
Starting @ S225-S375/

per person
Property Management

294-7067

N. High St., Neil, etc.
Southwest Campus Area

Apartments &
Half-Doubles

University Apartments
65 W. 9th Ave.

291-5416 / 299-6840

COME ONE
COME ALL

Holiday House Apts.
has a TH for fall (Dec.)
$675 (6 Month Lease)

Available Now
2 bdr. Apt $520

No Pets
Residents Pay Gas & Elef trie

1480 Neil Avenue
(Rental Office) 299-2882

OSU & Riverside
Hospital. Free Transportation to
OSU. 24 hour e

off-street
bdr's $395, 2
about our winter heat special!
614-262-4127.

jr emergency
street parking. 1
dr's $460. Ask

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

RTVERVIEW PLAZA APTS
Available Now

Special $100 Deposit
. 1 & 2 bedrooms, gas heat,

stove & refrigerator.
Manywith carpel &

air-conditioning. No pets please.
750 Riverview Drive, B-5

From $340
268-7232

For Appt 267-0896

60 Broadmeadows Blvd.
WORTHINGTON

TERRACE
•$1,000 Rent Credit on 15
Month Lease

•1, 2, 3 Bedroom
•1-2 Full Baths
•intercom controlled lobby
• Garage Available

FROM $460

80 Broadmeadows
TOWNHOMES
FROM $545
885-9840

PGLLAf

291-2002
OFFICE: 52 E. 15th Ave

www.pellaco.com „

AVAILABLE NOW
Call for an appointment ot, <

stop by our office.

ROOMS, EFFICIENCIES
1, 2, 3, 4, and 5 BEDROOM

APARTMENTS
Flats & Townhouses
All close to campus

Orrjup^i
C.R. O'Neil & Company

Available Now!
updated 2 bedroom,
range, refrigerator, a/c

344 E. 20th Ave. $395.00
Price Reduced!!

Available Now!
large 3 bedrm hardwood
floors, range, refrigerator
and will accept pets!!
479 E. Maynard Ave.

$595.00
short term lease available

Call Sean O'Neil
226-4979

3151 N. High street
Columbus, OH 43202
Business: 614-261-6767
Fax: (614)-263-3032

FALL
RENTALS

Clean! Clean! Clean!

1271 Hunter Ave. $595

• A/C, Carpet, GE appliances
• Miniblinds, Ceiling fans
• Excellent maintenance
• Newly painted, cleaned
• Off-street, lighted parking

MONARCH

RENTALS, LTD.
614/447-2500

www.monarchosu.com

NO PETS PLEASE!

APTS AVAILABLE in Campus
Area Prices range: $295 to
$365 for Studios & 1 bdrm.

lo $605 for 2 to 4 bdrm.
utilities paid First Month

free w/ Lease on Some Units
Heritage Properties 294-8988 or
294-0450 On web: Rent-
Heritage.com

EASTON, POLARIS, & NW area
apartments available. 1 & 2 bdms
Features free athletic club
membership, pool, clubhouse.
Easton, on-site fitness &
business center. Ask about 50%
off & free dvd player. From $500
(614)760-5663.
AVAILABLE f^6wTlree~half

& 2
laundry, parking, pets

$305-$525/month,

NORTH CAMPUS area. Large
1& 2. newly renovated: new
carpet, vinyl, doors, windows,
close to laundry facilities, off-
street parking, flexible lease, no
9ts. Only $275/month or
350/month. Cell 402-3778.

2 NEWLY remodeled 3 bdr units
8 minute walk to campus. Ail
utilities paid. Parking, layndry.
With 1 bath $850. with 2 ba»hs
$900. 327-4268

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

Available
Now!

416 E. 14th Ave.
1 bedroom apts.
all utilities paid,

appliances included,
flexible leasing from
S300-S450/month

459-4591/2 Clinton St.
1 or 2 bedroom

apartments, 1 bath,
range & refrigerator

$500/month

60 E. 8th Ave.
2 bedroom

1 bath flat, R & R,
$435/month

Hardwick Inc.
Real Estate
299-9067

2 & 3 br apartments available.
459 Clinton - artist studio 60 E
8th and 66 E 8th. Off street

Ask about winte
specials. Call Dave

ing. Ask
I deposit s

374-2618.

1-5 BEDROOMS. Houses and

A LUXURY room for rent All
itilities included. $295 - 450.
Short term lease. Free on site
laundry, gourmet kitchen. Won't

:all Bret today! 291-7639,
ABSOLUTELY BEAUTIFUL, 2
72 bedroom duplex, remodeled
»athroom. North Campus,

garage. ^Day 837-2636, Evening
AVAILABLE NOW 1,2,3,4 and
5 bedroom units. Super locations,
parking, air conditioning,
dishwasher, washer and dryer.
273-7775.

NORTH CAMPUS duplex 2 1/2
bedroom, new bath, ceiling fans,
garage. Day 837-2636, Evening
476-2744.

OSU- half double, 2 bedrooms, 1
bedrooms & efficiency
apartments. Appliances, a/c.
Various locations, 457-1749 or

RENT TO OWN 2 BDR home.
Efficiency apartment also. 1 mi.
from Lane & Hiah. Internet, tour

www.fsboad.com/wlso/
Wilson (614)262-0086.
SHORT NORTH- Very large, nice
1 & 2 bedroom, great location.
$450/mo & up. 294-4444.
SOUTH CAMPUS- Highland @

Upstairs apartment. 1 BR
/mo., 2 BR $475/mo.

Appliances, AC, garage
available. CampusApartment.biz.

UNFURNISHED
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

#2- 84 Chittenden. New kitchen
cabinets, deck, full kitchen,
spacious, $335 + utilities. 459-

#B now. 82 Chittenden. Large
kitchen, W/D, pet, parking and
furniture options. $315 + utilities.
459-2734.

2117-19 SUMMIT St7 "Fiats
near Lane Ave. with all
includedl Will allow one

pet fee. Buckeye -Real
Estate 294-5511.

buckeyerealestate.com
2452-2458 N. High St.- Beautiful
1920's efficiency located on 2nd
floor of quiet, secure building.~

crown moulding,
kitchens bathroom. $335/mo.

deposit. No pets. Available
immediately for 12-month lease.

9-5, M-F.261-6201 S

FORAPARTMENT
$400/month
utilities included.

off-street parking,
laundry facility on-site. Can be
furnished. Appliances included.

@ 12th Avenue.
Nicole, 263-5744.

ATTRACTIVE EFFICIENCY apt.
quiet area 3 blocks N. ol

al for grad or

AVAILABLE NOW & fall.
Extensively remodeled studio
suites in prime locations. Air-
conditioning, on-site laundry
'

s, off-street parking.
re available, $395-

$445/month, short term lease
available. All utilities paid! 291-
5001.

EFFICIENCIES- $385 heat
id. A stone throw from

campus. Newly remodeled last
year. Call now 668-6110.
EFFICIENCY APT. Gas^ electric

water included in' rent.
Chittenden Avenue, off-street

ng. Pets negotiable, $370.
ise Properties, Inc. 846-

5577.

EFFICIENCY UNIT available
mediately. 299 E. 17th Ave.

$350/mo. 614-884-3324.

UNFURNISHED
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

dorian Village,
all appliances,

ireplace", bay windows, W/D
site. $450/month. 771-1111

1th Ave. Gas & electricity paid.

STUDIO, 1 bed, quiet, safe-
close- but off-campus, afford
living. Rents 1 "

STUDIOS - 1524 Neil Avenue,
medical area, heat paid. Office
65 W. 9th Ave. 291-5416/299-
6840,

TOTALLY RENOVATED
efficiency includes new kitchen &
bath, living space with Murphy
bed, off-street parking, $395/mo.
www.Metro-Re '
4000

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

$435. Rooms available
N 4th. St. $325 includes

utilitiesl Agent
DEAL. 1
o move in. 3 blocks to

campus, balcony, A/C. $350-
$450/mo. mobile (614)589-1405,
(614)865-9359.

DEALS. Many 1 Bedrooms
near OSU. $395 and
www.my1stplace.com. 1st
Realty, 799-9722.

MEDICAL School area. One
bedroom with Study. 1520 Neil
Avenue. A half block from the
Nursing school. Move ii
special. FREE high
Internet, quiet, clean,, .freshly

http://members.ee.net/teking/
Owner Broker 421-7117.

$389 AND upTvarious si;
Clintonville South/North OSU
areas, some have A/C and may
include some utilities. Pets OK
207-3858.

$395 & Up -1 BDR Near Lane &
'

area, gas heat, AC,
. t, parking,

washer/dryer on site. Clean &

0 UTILITIES. Small 1 bdr apt. i

1 & 2 BDRM APTS
Free Heat

Water & Parking.
Short-term lease availably
31 Chittenden Avenue

$395/month
Open daily 9;30am-4pm.

299-4289

1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5
/est of Lennox. No pets.
ColonyClubOhio.com

488-4817 or 488-1214

BDR apt. Campus, Fall rental,
C, off-street parking, new

carpet. Call 871-7798. •
BDR APT. Gas, electric &

water INCLUDED in rent. 15th &
Ith. Off-street parking,

laundry. Pets negotiable.
$480/month. Sunrise Properties,

15th &
Avenue. $375 & $395, owner

Pets negotiable.
unrise Properties, Inc. 846-

wall carpeting & off street
king. Flexible lease terms.
E 8th $300/mo 267r4301

evenings/weekends.
BEDROOM apartment, 1840

4th. Appliances provided, $335/
month includes all utilities. 614-
939-1509.

BEDROOM flats, 345 E. 20th
Ave., nice flats with central air, off
street parking, on-site laundry,
courtyard. $425
TheSloopyGroup.com Rick 371-
"550

BEDROOM. A/C. appliances,
arpet, off-street parking, only

$375! Call 883-6100

Call 885-3588

BEDROOM, full bath, wood
floors, ceiling fans. Victorian
'

"llage. $510 + utilities + deposit.
14-390-6695.

BEDROOM, now/fall. A/C, off-
street parking, spacious. 126-

n. No pets. $350-
385. 740-964-2420. (free)

BEDROOMS, south campus
m $285.00 291-5416/299-

6840

E. 11th Ave. #A. Newly
remodeled 1 bedroom flat offers

new appliances including
dishwasher and W/D. Alarm
system and parking. Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
105 CHITTENDEN Ave.- Large 1
Bedroom flats, front deck, off-

fit carpeting. 1
nit available,

iuckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
buckeyerealestate .com

113 E. 11th Ave.- 1 bedroom
ith dishwasher, A/C, deck,

off-street parking. Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.

. buckeyerealestate .com
1136 HIGHLAND St. Between
5th & 3rd. 1 bedroom. 1 bath
fiats, range, refrigerator, A/C, gas

no pets. $395/month.
Reality Solutions. LLC. 794-2222.
2157 SUMMIT- carpet, A/C,

ices, off-st parking,
$410/month, 486-7779

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

1477 HUNTER Ave. Nice & quiet.
Off-street parking. Aii
conditioned. $350/mo. 459-2559,

149 E. 11th Ave.- 1 bedroom
flats with A/C, deck, off-street
parking, & on-site laundry,
remodeled unit available. (
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511,
Ryan 294-3263. '
www.buckeyerealestate.coni
1545 INDTaNOLA Ave.
Bedroom flats that offer central

, dishwasher, coin-op laundry,
off-street parking. Car

Estate 294-5511

372-374 E

Hu^e
back porch yvith'a full backyard.
Quiet residential area, off-street
park. This is a "must see to
appreciate!" Top floor with
updated kitchen and bath, off-
street parking available. Pets
OK. NorthSteppe Realty, 299-
4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

398 Wyandotte Ave. 2nd floor,
one bedroom apartment, LR
kitchen & bath with appliances,
parking, no dogs. $325. Robbins
Realty 444-6871.

ickeye Ri
an 294-3;

/w.buckeyerealestate.c

close to classes with off-street
iuckeye

294-!

40 CHITTENDEN, 1104 Perry
Efficiencies, only $375/monthl
Carpeted, off-street parking, very
nice. R2 Realty 486-7070.
www.rzrealty.com
426 E. 13th Apt B. Cozy 1
bedroom apartment, new kitchen
& carpet, off-street parking, W/D
hook-up, water inc'
$350/month. 478-7281 or
590-0595, leave message.

1694-1702 N. High St. -Brand
i for fall of *99! 1 bedroom flat
offer dishwasher, microhood,

w/d, new carpet, a closed circuit
security system, & basic cable
included. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.

buckeyerealestate.com

46 E 8th Appliances included
Washer/dryer hookup A/C
off street parking $325/mo
395-6171

CHITTENDEN Ave. •

bedroom flats
located close to classes. Units

Great location just north of 19th,
off-street parking. $425. 294-
9464.

te laundry, & off-street parking,
uckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
ww.buckeyerealestate.com

639 RIVERVIEW Dr.-1 Bedroom
flats, A/C, courtyard, oi
laundry, & off-street pai
Heat Included. Call Tina

1BR APTS. Spacious and very
clean, W/D hookup, off street
parking. Some with

773 RIVERVIEW Dr.- These
large flats feature new windows,
a/c, parking. & on-site laundry
facilities! Some are

1 W. 8th Ave. large 1 bedroom,
u.'ted ce' " '

deck, A/C,
remodeled, rare for campus"
$470/month. 348-8300.
2228 N. High" 1BR $439 and up.

le bedroom apartments,
just north of Lane Ave. AC,
ceiling fans, blinds, ar
kitchens. Off street

the busline! NorthSteppe
299-4110.

OhioStateRentals.com

SttSX
*pe Realty,

ABSOLUTE MUST see!!! Many
new renovations: marble tile,
Berber carpet,
which includf

heating &
units, freshly painted,
systems, onsite laundry

facilities & plenty of parking. In
Gateway Project &

Short North on McMillian Ave.
$425-$475/month. For details call
Zach 614-404-7531

cooling
security i

'or fall. N. campus, c
itween Maynard and

Laundry near. Gas, heat & water
pd. New carpet in most units.
G.A.S. Properties 263-2665

285 E. 15th flat. Large bedrooms,
deco design, gas heat and
:ed off-street parking.

Beautiful hardwood floors, low
utilities/well insulated. $470, 294
7067.

W. Tulane Dr.- Large
Clintonville 1 bedroom,
bathroom apartment. Hard
floors, central air, off-street

3, Available immediately
! month lease. No pets.

$510/mo. $510 dep. Call 261-
6882 M-F, 9-5.

NOW &
Extensively remodeled studio
suites in prime locations. Air-
conditioning, on-site laundry
facilities, off-street pi '
Furniture available,
$445/month, short term lease

ies paid! 291-
5001.

CLINTONVILLE IMMACULATE

large 1 bedroom in security
building on N. High St bus.

is, laundry,
carpet, off-street parking. No
pets. $525/month includes heat,
month free rent. 262-1211.

3031 & 3033 Neil Ave - 1

dishwasher, & off-
Some remodeled
& washer/dryer.

Located in the Clintonville area.

Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
buckeyerealestate.com

3170 RIVERVIEW Circle 1
bedroom flats that overlook a
central courtyard. A/C, coin-op

VILLAGE! 1116 S.
St. 1 BR $395 and up.

Private entry, kitchen & baths,
AC, Ceiling fans, blinds,
Washer/Dryers. Dishwashers
available too! Off street parking

"

lorthSteppe
y, 299-4110.
OhioStateRentals.corr

FREE!

GREAT NORTH campus
close to High. 1 bedroom 1/2
duple* in pristine shape, 1 of -
kind, $495 per month! Hands c

s landlord! 440-6214 Tom.

33 E. 13th- 1 bdr. flat avi
Jan 1, 03. Modern building very
spacious unit on central campus.
A/C, laundry, newer carpet, & off-
st. parking, sun deck, water paid.
Must see. $425/month. G.A.S.
Properties 614-263-2665.

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping
their unique

OCCUPANCY,
bedroom 17 E. Frambes.
Washer/dryer & water provided.

:. Tompkins. 1 BR
and up. Large one bedroom
apartments, AC, ceiling fans,
blinds, quiet area just off ol
Indianola, with off street parking.
Great location near bus line and
easy access to 1-71.
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110.

ihioStateRentals.com

ISO A person for i

ABSOLUTELY AFFORDABLE
rest campus. Water, cable

& heat included. Efficiencies & 1
bedrooms. 5, buildings to choose
from, off-street parking, low
deposits, quiet area, laundry
facilities. $385-$460/month. 299-
2900.

.studenthousingosu.com

bedrc™

give you 1 month rent free! Call
Manna at 221-8161.

LARGE 1 bedroom. Heat & hot
>aid. Close to Law &
building. A/C, 554-4497.

LARGE REFURBISHED 1 BR
15th Ave. Parking $370/month
847-7553.

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

AVAILABLE NOW
KOHR ROYER GRIFFITH, INC.

REALTORS
614-291-8000

300-302 E. 13th Ave.
107-121 E. 14th Ave.
2157 Waldeck Ave.
100 Chittenden Ave.

1991 N. 4th St.
100 Chittenden Ave.
1975 Summit St.
1370 Highland
65 W. Northwood Ave.

263 E. 13th Ave. 73 E. 15th Ave.
65 E. 18th Ave. 1463 Neil Ave.
100 Chittenden Ave.

Ask about our rent specials!
Please call for information or visit us on the web a

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

NICE LARGE 1 bdrm apt. North
of Lane. Hardwood floors,
available immediately. 614-402
1436.

NORTH
Nov. 1.

parking, A/C, (
3865 9am-6pm.

CAMPUS, Available
Just renovated, off-street

, A/C, 846-0024 or 226

OSU - SE CORNER of Lane &
High. 1 BDR & studios available
Fall. Water included,
courtyard, good neighbors.
$450/mo. Newly renovated. 297-
8410.

OSU - Victorian Village. 1 bdrm
with all appliances, w/d on-site
$480/mo. 2 mo. free for students
w/ this ad. 771-1111
7rent.com.

RENT SPECIAlT T month free

kitchen, sunroom & big living-
conveniently located on

imer on Lane & Indianola,
short walk to class. Fenced in

backyard, pets allowed with
deposit. Contact John @ 260-
8010 or Scott @267-0111.

SOUTHWEST CAMPUS. Water,
cable & heat ind. Efficiencies &1
bedrooms. 5 buildings to choose
from, off-street parking,

its,. quiet area, laundry
ss available. $385-

$460/month. Call 299-2900.

SPACIOUS, ONE bedroom loft
lent NW campus. $460

Available immediately call 214-
0163

STUDIO & 1 bdr 62 E. Woodruff,

VICTORIAN
One i bedroom apartment toi
$395, Studio apartment for $295.
In tcquieter safer neighborhood.
Laundry on-site. Easy walk t
Law School & OSU Hospital
Medical School. No smoking, i

i) email: thallp@yahoo.com *

161 W. Hubbard Ave. 262-1211.

SHARP NORTH CAMPUS
bdrm apt avail Nov. $375/mo
". Contact Scott @ 614-888-

outside. Includes range &
refrigerator. Quiet, senous
upperclass students preferred.
Available Jan. 1st. Orange Realty
614-296-1492.

#1 AVAILABLE NOW!
One month free rent. W. 8th very
nice, large 2 BR„ A/C, Clean,
Parking, W/D, dishwasher. Alex

IEA 93 W. MAYNARD -

Spacious 2 bedroom, most heat
included, washer/ dryer, off-street
parking. pets negotiable.
$550/month. Available now. Dan
614-791-0639.

DEALS. Many 2 bedrooms
ar OSU. $495 and up!
/w,my1 stplace.com, 1st Place
ialty, 799-9722.

#1 MEDICAL school area. Free
High Speed Internet. 1520 Neil
Avenue. 2 bedroom, a half a

from the Nursing school,
new carpet, quiet, clean, freshly
painted.
http://members.ee.net/teking/
Owner-Broker 421 -7117

#1 MOVE-IN winter quarter.

closet, freshly painted, lighted
street parking, A/C, no pets, near
OSU. Rebate 1st months rent.
$535/month, 174 E. 12th, 866-
9293.

#54 E. Blake, North, large

SECURITY deposit, 2
bedroom twnhs, 309 E 18th

basement, washer/dryer,
paid water. $500/month call
406 1849

& 2 bedroom apartments - 5
n west of Lennox. No pets.
vw.ColonyClubOhlo.com

488-4817 or 488-1214

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

2 bedroom, safe 8
12th near High.

Huge apartments, gated
community, remodeled, d/w, w/d,
new wood floors, a/c, parking,

c area & security
your peaceful
8182.

areas. Some have A/C. May
include some utilities and laundry
hookups. Pets OK 207-3858.
$550/M0. - 2452-2458 N. High
St. - Beautiful 1920's townhouse.
2 bedrooms, 1 bath, and
basement. Hardwood floors,
crown moulding, updated kitchen
& bathroom. Located in quiet,
grassy courtyard in N. Campus

immedia
$550 di

F, 9-5.

lease/pets/everything.

Space!

Caring

MONTH free rent. Totally
remodeled modem 2 bedroom. 1
bath townhouse @ 2302 N. 4th
St. Dishwasher, microwave,
stove, refrigerator, new carpet.
Cabs stop right outside. Prefer
serious upper class students in
need of quiet place to live. No
pets. Avail Dec. 1st $450/month.Lease negotiable. Orange Realty
296-1492.

362 N. 4th St. S595

Agent/Owner 884-8484

South of King
1370 Highland

Very sharp 2 bdr townhome
^ W/ bjsement laundry hkup,
complete kitchen, loads parking,

Close to everything, secure,
>495/month, no pets

291-8000

North-Near OSU
433 E. 13th Ave

special $100 deposit

2 Bedroom
Carpet, stove, refrig.
Gas heat & laundry
no pets please

From $295
298-8331

OSU - 85 E. 9TH AVE.
Available Now

SPECIAL $100 DEPOSIT
2 bedroom

stove & refrigerator, gas
heat, carpet, a/c, & laundry.
Close to OSU and bus.

$365
(614) 298-8331

100 W. 9th Avenue - Recently
remodeled 2 bedroom flats,
parking, A/C, laundry,

5511
ii.buckeyerealestate.com

102 W. 8th - 2 bdrm flats avail for
Modem bldg. w/security

system, DW, A/C, newer carpet.
Off street parking. Must See!
G.A.S. Properties 263-2665
www.gasproperties.com.

Baths 2BR w/ ravine viewsl
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110

hioStateRentals.com

1342 TORSYTHE, Large 2 br
Victorian in Vic. Village area..
W/D hookup. Permit pkg. Non-

$795, 421-6606.

1382 HIGHLAND- 2 bedroom
ts with on-site laundry, central
, & off-street parking located in
! Victorian Village area.

Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.

143 E Duncan $645/Mo. 2 br,
1/2 dbl. Newly renovated, off-

■

i. Tracy 614-

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

University Manors, ltd
• Prompt, Courteous Service
• Great Central Campus Locations
• laige Room with Separate Kitchen & Bathroom
• Air-Conditioning
• On-Site laundry Facilities
• Off-Street Parking
• Furniture Available @ no charge
• J395-J445 per Month
All Utilities Paid
• State-of-the-art security systems
• 12 Month lease

(I

Security deposit of 1300 & a co-signature are required
for everyone 23 years of age and under
Studio suites with all utilities paid

49 & 80 E. 14th Ave , 1445/month .

42,1154 120 E. 13th Ave »445/month
98 E. 12th Ave (445/month
1607 »1615 N. 4th St. J395/month

291-5001
Visit our website at www.universitymanors.com
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UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

UNFURNISHED 1
5+ BEDROOM

ROOMMATE WANTED
MALE

1430 NEIL From $549. Great
for grad students. Steps from
Victorian Village, steps from
Campus, front & rear balconies,
hardwood floors, Washer/Dryer,
off-street parking. Big bonus
room! NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

2 BR apt 373 E. 12th Ave.
Appliances, C/A, mini-blinds.
Carpeted, security lights, off-
street parking. $335/mo 531-
6158.

AFFORDABLE 2 bedrooms.
Southwest campus area, near
Law & Med Schools, west of High
St., low deposits, off-street
parking, laundry facilities

VICTORIAN VILLAGE 1225
Highland. 1st floor & basement,
fenced yard, porch, pet okay
$850 Utilities paid 740-548-
4988

3 PERSON, hugel'/2 double,
D/W,. carpet, parking, W/D,
basement. 273-7775.

3+ BEDROOM double. Lots of

130-132 E. 11th Ave - brand new
in the fall of '00I Spacious half-
doubles with dishwasher,

W/D! Buckeye Real Estate! 294-
5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

INDIANOLA AVE - 4 BDR, 1 full
bath, 2 half baths. C/A,
completely renovated, skylights,
W/D. $950/mo. 774-1853.

LOCATED ON N74th¥l4tlTAve
beautiful half double house with
all the extras. Dishwasher, W/D
hookups, large living areas. Front
porch, off street parking and
more. Call 294-1684,

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

LOCATED ON N. 4th & 14th Ave

TO SHARE deluxe 10 bdrm
home. Great location on E 12th
Ave. Large bdrms, 3 full baths,
2 kitchens, 2 refrigerators. C/A,
gas heat, off street parking, on
site laundry. $300/mo + 1/10
utilities. Call George 614-537-
6167.

2 BR North OSU Riverview Dr.
Liv. Rm, Kit, Bath, Gas Heat -

A/C - Water Pd. - Indry & o/s
parking. Available now - 1 yr
lease 614-571-5109

www.studenthousingosu.com VICTORIAN VILLAGE 1 month
free rent! Only 1 apartment left!
Cozy & quiet 2 bedroom with
security system, affordable gas
budget w/ private balcony. Call

cable, no pets, $660/mon§i,'786-
1974.

- beautiful half double house with
all the extras. Dishwasher, W/D
hookups, large living areas. Front
porch, off street parking and
more. Call 294-1684,

AFFORDABLE! WALKING
distance to campusl 2BR 1BA LR
C/A stove dish frig W/D sec sys 2
off-street parking spaces
$545/mo. Avail now John
Hellwege Realtor Re/Max
(614)652-2814
APARTMENT IN Westerville. 2
Bedroom, 2 bathroom.
$689/month. No deposit needed.
Call Dan, 203-5229.

3-4 BEDROOM house. LR, DR,
kitchen, bath, off-street parking,
close to campus. Call Bob at
792-2646.

31 WOODRUFF - Modem half
double. Steps from High Street.
Full kitchen, 2 full baths, large
rooms, carpeted. $1,150/montn.
Dave 989-3957.

14TH NEAR High. Large 3-4
bedroom house available now,
newly remodeled, A/C, W/D,
D/W, parking, 2 baths, large

Hvin^ room. $250/person. 253-
1514 HIGHLAND. 4 bedroom
townhouse, only $900/month!
New windows, new flooring, new
furnace, new A/C, very nicel RZ
Realty 486-7070,
www.rzrealty.com
1523-1547 WORTHINGTON- 4
bedroom townhouse with a/c,
dishwasher, off-street parking
located on southwest campus!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

145 KING- 2 bedroom
townhouse with 1.5 baths, Central
air, & off-street parking. Call Joe
291-7251, or Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
1492 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
Newly remodeled, DW, W/D,
ceiling fans. Short walk to OSU

ROOMMATE WANTED
flat/ range & refrig/ $395/Mo. fall
rentals available/12 month lease/
tenants pay gas & electric/
deposit/ no pets/ overlooks ravine
between Summit & 4th/ VGC/
laundry facilities/ gas heat &
central air/ for an appt. call 298-
8487, 9am-7pm, Mon-Fri; 9-5
Sat.

2135 IUKA- 2 bedroom flats, on-

VICTORIAN VILLAGE. Large.
A/C, laundry, pool, off-street
parking, pets welcome, no

depos^L |reat special! Only $599!

NEWLY REMODELED north
campus 4 BDR house, modern
kitchen and baths, hardwood
floors, second floor laundry. A/C,
2 car garage w/ opener, fenced
yard. Avail Fall I 2004 Call now
Varsity Realty 614-989-1866
WWW.varsityrealty.com.

ROOMS
164 E. Norwich - Rent this
beautiful 5 bedroom out by the
rooml We'll find roommates for
youll Beautifully furnished w/
leather sofas, full sized beds and

1-2 ROOMMATES wanted for
north campus apartment. Ndw
kitchen, big bedrooms, A/C, off-
street parking. $306/month +
electric. Call 205-9773,

UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

#1 DEAL. 3 BDR townhouse

325 E. 16th Double available
now. 3-4 bedrooms, new fur
nace and central air, 1.5 baths.
Washer dryer included, front
porch. $845

1448 HIGHLAND St. 4 bedroom
townhouse. 1 -3 roommates
needed $575/month + utilities.
Clean & very close to campus.
Can move in now. Call 299-7342.

14TH & Summit. Large 2-3
bedroom house available now,
newly remodeled, A/C, D/W,
W/D, parking, 2 baths, large
living room. $500/person. 253-
8182.

150-161 W. Maynard Ave-
Chestnut Hill Apts., 2 bedroom
townhomes with A/C, balconies,
volleyball & basketball courts,
laundry on site, & off-street
parking. Call Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511 or Chad 267-
1096.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

ATTRACTIVE 2 br apt in quiet
area. 4 blocks N. of campus
$550/month Available

NORTH CAMPUS. House on
Neil Ave. 4 bedroom, 2 full bath,
A/C, jjaa heat. $695/month. 614-

washer/dryer, dishwasher,
central air, and more. Call today
294-1684.

central air, locked exterior doors.
Some units feature balconies!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.

2267.

Available Now. 2 BDR. 54 Clark
Place, south campus. $450/mo +

www.my1stplace.com, 1st Place
Realty, 799-9722.
#1 HOUSE FOR rent OSU Area.
248 E. Blake Avenue; 3
bdrm/1bath: fully updated:

2650..

387 E. 16th half double. 3
bedroom .appliances, carpet, off-
street parking. $550/month. 486-
7779.

UNFURNISHED
K . RcnRflflM

237 E. 18th Avenue; 3 blocks
from High Street. Furnished;
clean & carpeted.
$200.00/month; short term leases
available. Quiet serious tenants,
heat, electric paid by Landlord;
Central AC. No pets. Managers
live In the house. Call 291-3521
or 443-4339.

2 ROOMS available. Furnished.
VERY close to campus.
$300/month. Call 204-2528.
222 W. Lane Ave. Offering

218 6.17th Ave. Beautiful 2 BDR
fiats that feature all new

appliances Including W/D,
dishwasher, & mlcrohood. Also
alarm system, new carpet, & off-
street parking. Buckeye ■ Real
Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

deposit. Sorry, no pets. 10 ft
ceilings. Free October rent. Call

1748 SUMMIT townhouse.
Jacuzzi tub, very spacious living
area, central air conditioning and
gas heat, off-street parking,
fireplace, alarm systems, $1,200,
294-7067.

lit DLUnUUITI

#1 #1 WEBSITE
SalesOneRealty.com September
rent free! Half off security
deposltl 1438 Hunter Very nice
5 bedroom town homes. Off
street parking $1,200 rent $600
deposit. First month's rent free.
A must see! Agent owned. 884-

individual lease contracts &
roommate matching in 2,3, or 6
bedroom luxury apartments.
Across from OSU Business
College. All utilities &
housekeeping Included. Call 294-
5551.

3BR APT on High St: 2 art
students looking for third to
sublease. Above Brennan's.
$265/Month Contact Sarah,
614-499-1716.

AVAILABLE NOW. 3 bedroom
half doubles - E. Hudson St.,
$550 + deposit. 2 bedroom
Wyandotte Ave., $440 + deposit,
614-451-0102.

Jane; 985-3327 or 885-7030,
Available Now. No Pets.

#355 E. Tompkins, north house
w/ AC, basement & fenced yard.
Reduced $690. 459-2734,

39 W. 10th Ave. 3 bedroom
townhouse, excellent, SW
campus location I A/C,
dishwasher, 2 baths, W/D
hookups, only $690/month. RZ
Realty 486-7070,

185 E. 13th Ave. Available
NOW!! Great 4 bedroom with
washer/dryer, dishwasher,

288 E. 14th Ave. grad house,
quiet, clean, fresh paint, no
smoking, W/D, porch, fence,
parking, TV, microwave. $245 +
utilities. 459-2734, 226-7847.

AVAILABLE NOW. 14th Ave.
Kitchen, laundry, parking, paid
utilities, average $210, 299-4521.

New wall to wall carpet in some
units. Gas heat, central air
conditioning, low utilities, lighted
off-street parking, dishwasher,
$510, 294-7067.
15TM AVE and Summit. Large 2
BR, large bath and kitchen, A/C,
ceramic tile, new carpet, fans,
blinds, and windows $595 and
up. NorthSteppe Realty, 299-
4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.
165 E. 11th Ave - Awesome 2
bedroom flats feature newly
remodeled kitchen & bath, central
air, on-site laundry, & off-street
parking. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511. Ryan 294-3263.

double currently under
renovation. Second floor to have
a new kitchen with a dishwasher,
2 bedrooms, bath, and large
deck, third flopr living room,
central air, includes washer and
dryer, pets negotiable. $650/mo
+ utilities. www.Metro-
Rentals.com 464-4000

2315 EAST Ave. 2 bedroom,
North campus, very large,
carpeted, dishwasher, only
$580/monthl RZ Realty 486-
7070. www.rzrealty.com

location, beautiful large 2
bedroom apartments, multiple
baths, gas heat, central air, off-
street parking, on site laundry.
$550/month + utilities. 614-291-
5001.

$100 DEPOSIT. 168 Clinton St.
Hdwd. floors, D/W, new furnace,
new windows. Avail, now. 630-
7988.

425 E. Lane, $950, This house is
located on quiet cul-de-sac. It
has large rooms, some with
hardwood floors. A full basement

central A/C. Entertainment
shelves, and much more. Call
Today 294-1684.

8484.

$1500/MONTH, 5 bedroom
single house, 182-rear E 14th
Avenue, excellent central
location, ceramic tile kitchen and
bath floors. Kitchen opens to
living room. Plush hunter green
carpet, new insulated windows,
A/C, blinds, low utilities,

201-253 W. 9th Ave- Four
bedroom townhouse with a/c,
dishwasher, & off-street parking!

88B E Frambes Ave. 1-2 M/F

N. 4th $695 rent. See online
photos at SalesOneRealty.com.
Agent owned. 884-8484.

backyard with parking available.
Washer/Dryei and central air also
available. NorthSteppe Realty
299-4110
www.OhioStaleRentais.com

Dead Quiet. Near medical
complex.Safe. Excellent low
noise/crime neighborhood, free
w/d, quiet serious tenants. OSU
across the street. $300/mo, no
utilities. 421-1492.

FURNISHiD ROOM, "utilities
Included, quiet, clean, one block
to Med School, $300. Call 885-
3588

GRAD MANAGER. 4 hrs/week.
discounts spacious $310
nonsmoking room to $150. some
marketing, management &
maintenance required,
transportation & tools helpful. 288
E. 14th Ave. 459-2734.

roommate(s) needed asap. $265
+ utilities. Spacious BR., d/w,
limited off-street parking. 419-
270-0538. Ask for Scott or

Shelly. Or email@
tabar.2@osu.edu

BEAUTIFUL 2 bdrm tnhse
w/ patlo & basement near
Morse & High St. Available
1/31/04. $600-620/mo Contact
Wilson. 1478®OSU.edu or call
614-985-6843.

BETHEL GODOWN area 2
bedroom townhouse. full
basement, w/ W/D hook-up, A/C,
gas heat, 1.5 baths, wbfp, off-
street parking (2), no pets.
$575/month. call 519-2044.

Some are newly remodeled with
microhoodsl
www.buckeyerealestate.com

convenient, 12th near High. Huge
apartments, gated community,
remodeled; dishwasher, w/d,
wood floors, air conditioning,
parking, mini-blinds, picnic area
& security cameras for your
peaceful environment. Available
now. 253-8182.

2257 INDIANOLA. Big beautiful
single family house North
Campus.. New updates, large
rooms, new front deck.
Washer/dryer, hardwood floors,
beautiful mantels, balcony, full
basement, fenced backyard.
Pets OK! NorthSteppe Realty
299-4110.
www.OhloStateRentals.com.

dishwasher, FREE washer/dryer,
FREE off-street parking, George
Kanellopoulos,
www.OSUpropertles.com, 226-
4134.

54 E. 13th 3-bdrms flats avail for
fall. Modern bldg on central
campus near High St. Spacious
w/ A/C, D/W, new carpet, laundry
near by. Off street parking, 5 mln
from classes. Price reduced.
G.A.S. Properties 263-2665
www.gaspropeities.com.

A UNIQUE alternative to campus
living. Rooms available. Adults
seek single responsible adults for
roommates. Low housing fees.
Call Hom'eSharing @ 221-4663
or after hours use xt. 336.

BASEMENT ROOM 1/2 bath,
A/C, W/D, $130/month + 1/3
utilities 298-0650

232 CHITTENDEN Ave., 2BR,
1BA duplex, W/D, DW, security

system, water paid $550 216-

$1750/MONTH, 5/6 bedroom
duplex house, 83 E. Lane Ave.,
Excellent northeast location,
caipet, new insulated windows,
A/C, blinds, low utilities,
dishwasher, FREE washer/dryer.
FREE off-street parking. George
Kanellopoulos,
www.OSUproperties.com 226-
4134.

103 CHITTENDEN townhouse.
Jacuzzi tubs, party decks,
fireplaces, gas heat, ceiling fans,
low utilities, double insulation,
central air condition, cathedral
ceilings, sky lights, pre-wired for
security system, lighted off-street
parking, washer/dryer hook-ups,
dishwasher, disposal, $1,500,
294-7067.

125 CHITTENDEN. Targe half-
double, 5 to 6 bedrooms, 3 baths,
large kitchen, living room, and
bedrooms, front porch, off:street
parking. $1350/month. Call
Dave 989-3957.

1680 SUMMIT St. - Remodeled 2
bedroom flats with dishwasher
located near 13th & Summit. Off-
street parking available!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
17 W Tompkins 2 bdr
townhouse, carpet, R/R, H20
paid.. Basement, W/D hookup,

232 W. 9th Ave. - Located by Neil
Ave, this 2 bedroom has skylights
& vaulted ceilings, A/C, off-street
parking and much more. Price
includes gas and water. Call

fcxtej/ for an appointment. 294-
2393 FINDLAY. 2 bedroom, very
large half double, north campus,
W/D included, dishwasher,

hardwood, W/D, patlo, pool,
tennis, no pets, near OSU. $695.
Call Chris 563-9158.

half double townhouse.
Basement, laundry hookups.
Pets OK 207-3858.

64 W. Dodridge, 3 BR, Great
Location on North Campus, Pets
Allowed, Many Updates, Only
$740/mth, Available Dec. 1st, call
Matt at 878-8947

68 W. DODRIDGE. 3BR 1/2 dbl.
Appliances. $655/mo. RE/MAX
North, John Stomps 431-0300 or
263-6463.

308 E. 14th - 4 bdrm house.
Plenty of parking. Nice, carpet,
basement. $790. 571-4368.

CAMPUS HOUSE for O.S.U.
Students Come share a
beautiful Victorian style house.

CLINTONVILLE 2 bedroom on
bus line. $575/month Includes
heat. Has everything plus good
maintenance! No pets. 1 month
free rent (security building) 262-
1211.

$800- NEWLY remodeled house
w/yard. W/D, D/W, & security
alarm. 784-8230, 374-0466.

325 E. 16th Double available
now. 3-4 bedrooms, new fur
nace and gentral air, 1.5 baths.
Washer dryer included, front
porch. $845
TheSloopyGroup.com Rick 371-
2650..

HOUSING FOR women. Great
central location at 52 E. 15th
Ave. $275/month (short term
leases available) includes all
utilities. Special summer rates.
Stop by or call Westminister Hall
291-4419.

Five minute walk to campus.
Private room, off street parking,
hardwood floors, share two
bathrooms, kitchen, living room,
etc. FREE laundry. Starting at
only $250 per month. Lease by
the Quarter. No smoking or
pets. (614) 206-0967 (Call
daytime 9-5)1705 SUMMIT $649, huge 2 BR

town home. Large spacious
townhouses located in the heart
of campus life. Hardwood floors
throughout unit. Large kitchen
with lots of cabinetry and
dishwasher. Basement has lots
of room for storage and laundry
available. No off-street parking.
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

Realty 486-7070,
www.r2realty.com

CLINTONVILLE LARGE 2
bedroom townhouse. Has

First Month's Rent Free kitchen & baths, dishwasher, new
windows, central air, & off-street
parking. Buckeye Real Estate,

www.buckeyerealestate.com.
97-99 E. 11th Ave - Newly
remodeled half-double with
parking, front porch, dishwasher,
ceiling fans, central air and W/D.
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.

39, 81, 99 Chittenden flat.
Jacuzzi tubs in LR, party decks,
fireplaces, pre-wired for security
system, gas heat, ceiling fans, 50
gallon hot water heater, low
utilities/double insulation, WD
hook-up, A/C, lighted off-street
parking, cathedral ceiling, sky¬
lights in apt. 43 & 51. $1,200,
294-7067.

4-5 bedroom house. 308 E. 14th

OSU GRAD student seeks
ferhale roommate asap.

245 E. 13th. Urge 2 BR flat
from $495. Large living room
with all new carpet, dishwashers
ceramic tile, kitchens and baths!
Parking avail. NorthSteppe
Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

2542 GLEN Echo, 2 bedroom, 1

fl^montli' freePeren$571007°Wh
Dod ridge. 262-1211.
CLINTONVILLE LARGE clean 2
bedroom (plus den) on bus line.
Quiet security building, blinds,
carpet, laundry, appliances, no
pets. $610/month includes heat.
1 month free rent. (Dodridge-

2?80 Indiana $595
2^12 Indianola $595

Agent/Owner 884-8484

Beautiful 2 bdrm tnhse w/ patio &
basement near Morse & High St.
Available 1/31/04. $300-310/Mo.
contact Wilson.1478@OSU.edu
or call 614-985-6843.

DUBLIN AREA professional
seeks student roommate. Easy
access to campus. All utilities ino/
w/d access. $425. 614-873-1698

NEED A place to live? We have
many apartments who are still in
need of roommates and a few
apartments that we will find
roommates for you. Please call

100 E. 9th. 3 BR house. 1 bath,
newly remodeled. Off-street
parking, fenced yard, basement.
475-9728. 8am-12noon Monday-
Friday.

ROOM FOR rent, Grandview
area close to OSU; $350,
security ^dep + lease^Call 614-

174 W. 9th Ave, 2 BDR
townhouse features central air,
dishwasher, and off-street
parking located on southwest
campus. Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

nice, dishwasher, disposal, A/C,
possible 3rd bedroom, great
northern location. $600/month.
614-486-9833.

270 EAST 12th - Beautiful 2 BR
with A/C, ALL NEW!! New
ceramic tiled kitchens with new

appliances and
dishwashers/fans/blinds. FREE
WASHER & DRYER. Large
bedrooms and closets. $549 &
up. NorthSteppe Realty 299-
4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

286-288 E. 16th Ave. Spacious 2
BDR townhomes with dishwasher
& off-street parking.
http://www.buckeyerealestate.co

292 E. 15th Ave.- Spacious 2

CLINTONVILLE: 3185 Dorris.
Lge 2 bdrm apt, A/C, parking.
Next to bike path & Como Park.
No bsmt, no W/D hookup. $565.

A PRICE Reduced! 2091 N. 4th.
Huge 3br townhouse with
hardwood floors, washer/dryer
hookups. Great Location at luke
Ravine S750 294-9464.

ARLINGTON TOWNHOME.
3BR, 1.5BA all brick end unit w/
rec rm, patio, 1 car gar, new appl,
cent air, WD hookup $895-
$915/mo. 614-818-7676

Ave. Basement, parking, carpet,
nice. $795. 475-5523.

129 CHITTENDEN. 6-8 bdrm
house. 3 baths, 2 kitchens, large
rooms, hardwood floors down,
carpeted stairs & bdrms, off
street parking, free summer
sublet. $1450. uave, 989-3957.

SINGLE ROOM share bathroom
& kitchen with 1 other person.
Personal refrigerator & own
vanity, a/c, nice location. Free
parking. NS. Short Term
available. 92 E. 11th Ave.
$285/month, all utilities included
except water. 457-8409, cell 361-
2282.

STUDENT ROOM - Great
location. Exceptionally clean,
quiet. Parking, kitchen &
laundry facilities. Utilities
included. Available fall & winter
quarter Call 876-9232 or 397-
0296.

today for a list of great locations.
294-1684.

NEW ALBANY location. New
home. Share parcel utilities &
living costs. Must have own
transportation to campus. Off-
street parking. Responsible, non-
smoker, graduate student or
faculty preferred. 939-9455(h)
ROOMMATE WANTED thru

Aug. 2004, 3 bedroom
apartment. Great location 1/2block from High on Frambes, off-
street parking, w/d, big bedroom,
c/a, front porch. Call 761-9035.

104 E. Maynard. 3 bedroom flat,
only $690/month, W/D included,
very large 2nd floor apartment.
RZ Realty 486-7070.
www.rzrealty.com

4 BD, LOCATION! N. OSU, 111
W. Oakland, $600/mo. Future
Realty 488-2449.

CLINTONVILLE: 626 Blenheim.
4 BDR Duplex, N. Campus, Fall
rental. Spacious, wood
floors/carpet, W/D, DW, rear
deck, 2nd floor screen-in porch,
off-street parking. Call 871-7798.

140-142 E. 11th Ave.- Large 5
bedroom half double with 11/2
baths, two living areas, pantry, &
washer/dryer!
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1852 N. 4th - 2 bedroom
townhouse, refurbished.
Hardwood floors, appliances,
basement, water paid, 3 porches,

. $500, 486-7779.
190 E. 13th Ave.- Large 2
bedroom flats and townhomes
located central campus with
central air & off-street parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
1996 & 1998 SUMMIT StT-
Spacious 2 bedroom flat, off-
street parking, carpeting, located
on north campus. Call Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buokeyerealestate.com
2 BD, Dep. $150, N. OSU 6
blocks, AC, 412 E. 20th.
$365/Mo. Future Realty 488-

2 bdrm twnhs w/ dining room,
hrwd floors, C A/C, bsmt, W/D
hookup, garage $695. 262-5345

112-114 E. 11th Ave.- 3
bedroom half double,
dishwasher, off-street
parking, front porch, & basement.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
123 CHITTENDEN, 3 to 4
bedrooms. Newly refinished

FOR RENT. 1656 NW Blvd.
townhouse. 2 bedroom, 1 bath,
kitchen w/ appliances, 1 car
garage, off-street parking.
Available Dec. 1st. $650/month.
New furnace, C/A & windows.

AVAILABLE NOW, 3BR half-
double. On the nice part of
Summit, north of Lane. $700.
Flexible on security deposit. 226-
5589.

4 BDR House, $1000/month,
new deck, kitchen, appliances, &
furnace. A/C, D/W, W/D &
security alarm. (614) 784-8230.

195 E. 16th flat. Jacuzzi tubs,
party decks, fireplaces, covered
parking, gas heat, ceiling fans,
low utilities, double insulation,
A/C, cathedral ceilings, 50 gallon
hot water heater, court yard,
lighted off-street parking, pre¬
wired for security system. $2,000,
294-7067.

243 E. 16th. $1500 5 BR 2 Bath

Call 371-5516 or 298-8162.

GRANDVIEW - 1126 Mulford Rd.
1/2 dbl. 2 bdr., hdwd floors, R/R,
redecorated, basement, H20

& baths. Off-street parking,
$1000/month. Call Dave 989-
3957.

136 CHITTENDEN 1 block off

location, beautiful large 3
bedroom apartments, multiple
baths, gas heat, central air, off-
street parking, on site laundry.

4 BDR House, 186 E.
Northwood, A/C, DW, W/D, large
deck/porch, newly remodeled
kitchen, rec. & study room,
$1,200/month. 1st Months Rent

ROOMMATE WANTED
FEMALE

SUBLET
1 BEDROOM available in a 2
bedroom apartment. 274 E.
Lane Ave. Spacious remodeled
unit with dining room, newer
carpet, ceiling fans, front porch,
yard area & basement.
$315/month. Contact Kim at
513-265-4326.

A/C, & off-street parking. Heat is
included! Some units are newly
remodeled! Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
3160-3184 RIVERVIEvT Circle-

Roomy 2 bedroom townhomes
offer eat-in kitchen, basement
with w/d hook up 81 plenty of
storage. Carpeting & hardwood
floors. Call Paul at 284-7833 or

Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
■www.buckeyerealestate.com
3170 RIVERVIEW Circle- 2
bedroom flat located north of
campus. A/C, on-site laundry, &
off-street parking. Call Paul 284-
7833 or Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

GRANDVIEW AREA, close to
OSU, 2 bedroom, 1 bath
townhomes, new furnace, A/C,
windows, hardwood floors.
Available now. $675. Call 946-
5646.

campus. Available now. 3
bedroom apartment, 1 bath, new
carpet, A/C, 2 levels, spacious,
parking, $550-575. Call today, toll
free, 740-964-2420.

5001.

CRANBROOK- 3 bdr, 1 1/2 bath,
garage, fenced yard, appliances,
family room. Near OSU,
Riverside Hospital,
$1,025/month, 614-459-0659.

FREE. Call 261-3600.

■4 BDR House, N. Campus, Fall
Rental, great house. Rear deck,
W/D, DW, full basement, newer
window, doors/siding & garage.
Call 871-7798.

large house. Hardwood floors,
great location & all amenities
including off-street parking.
NorthSteppe Realty. 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

31 WOODRUFF - Modern Tialf
double. Steps from High Street.
Full kitchen, 2 full baths, large
rooms, carpeted. $1,150/month.
Dave 989-3957.

$375 A month with utilities, cable
& internet included, newly
furnished, parking garage
included, access to CABS Bus
system to campus. Call. 614-736-
0069 or email
roussel.1@osu.edu ' to inquire
details.

1374 NEIL Ave. 3 bdr $800/mo
+ utilities. Free W/D Clean.
Ideal for grad students. Jack
Brand 488-3061.

2437 ADAMS Ave - Fall, north
campus. New carpet & windows.

2 BD, Dep. $150, OSU 6 blocks,
CM, 389 (E^13th^$365/mo.

GRANDVIEW AREA. Brand new

luxury 2 bedroom, 2.5 bath, A/C,
appliances Included, no dogs. 2
weeks free rent available. 1611
N. Star. $850/month. 506-3680.
HELPING TENANTS find great
paces. Helping owners lease
thdlf " unicftje propefrtfeS.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

refurbished 3BDR ranch home
w/C/A, wall-to-wall carpeting,
W/D hook-up, and full kitchen
«|/refrigerator and stove. Also hasr
hew thermal windows & large
fenced;in yard. Available

porch & back deck. Storage
basement laundry room. Quiet
neighborhood. Newly remodeled,

1500 PENN Ave. Close to med
school. Female, roommate
wanted to share w/ professional
students in 4 bdrm house w/ 2
baths and 2 kitchens. Bargain
rent $300. 759-9952

Washer & dryer in apartment with
deck, parking. $700. 637-7071.
HARRISON APARTMENT Jan-
Jun, 2004. $450/month. North
camptis, 1 in 2 bedrm aparfc ALL:
UTILITIES INCLUDED.- Rent
negotiable. CALL 260-0065.

2 BD, N. 08U,--THtwr»Ar«-6
Patterson, $45.0/roo- - Future
Realty 488-2449.
2 BDR AptSWSfOTffi Water
included. Available $400/month.
Modern, A/C, new carpet, water
included, off-street parking. Pets
negotiable. Sunrise Properties,
Inc. 846-5577.

flat, beautiful hardwood floors,
newly remodeled "kitchen1-and
bath, parking. Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.
Wv',Y,\ttuckey<»'8SfctEfW:cWf',T S

dishwasher, no pets, 84 E. Blake
Avenue. $1200/month.
TDProperties. Appointments
onl^Josh 614-352-3244.

338 E. 18th Ave. Charming 5
BDR 2 bath single family home.
Brand new hardwood, C/A, W/D
and parking included.

required, $650-750/month 1 exft
north of OSU on 1-71. 5 minutes
from campus. Call Raymond
Janifer, 717-477-1493.
HALF OFF September rent! #1
#1 WEBSITE
SalesOneRealty.com. Updated
North Campus Town Homes
Available Fall 2448 N. 4th $900
rent, $450 off September rent
and many more! Agent owned
384-8484.
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
double sinks, central air,
dishwasher, laundry on-site.
$1000/mo. Roof-top balcony.

40 CHITTENDEN. 5 bedroom on

campus still available! 2 baths, 2
decks, dishwasher, on site
laundry, only $1000/month! RZ
Realty 486-7070,
www.rzrealty.com

2 BDR townhouse, North
campus. $610. Hardwood floors,
basement, ac, w/d hook-ups, off-
street parking. Quiet
surroundings near park. Ideal for
grad students. Call Harry 291-
3141 ext. 104.

2 BDR-NORTH Neil Avenue

IUKA PARK Commons
beautiful, huge 2 bedroom
apartments located at 442 E.
Northwood Ave. across from the
luka Ravine. Totally renovated -

HILLIARD HOME, 3 bdr, 2 full
bath, 2 car garage, large back
yard, 2 tiered deck, great room
w/fireplace, finished basement

available furnished and
unfurnished. Conveniently
located on the East Residential
and Cota bus lines. On site
laundry, off-street parking, A/C.
new windows and much more.
Call 294-1684 for more

information. Model open daily M -
F 10am - 6pm Saturday 12-4.
KENNY/HENDERSON DUPLEX,
3 bedroom, 1.5 bath, wbfp, 1 car
garage, large patio, deck, finish
basement w/ W/D hook-up.
$795/month. call 519-2044.

3/bdr, a/c, hardwood floors,
appliances, basement, w/d
hookup, huge yard, no pets,
$700/month, 878-0436.

can be 4th bdr. 10 minutes from
campus, all necessary
appliances, $1,140/month. 876-
4284.

Dave 989-3957.

4 MO free rent. Luxury 4 br., 2
bath. Gourmet kitchen, free
laundry, C/a, decorative fireplace,
hardwood floors. Available now!
Short term lease. Won't last!
Call Bret today. 291-7639.
4 PERSON, huge, D/W,. w/d,
carpet, parking, basement, very
nice. 273-7775

45 W King 4 br, 2 bath, 1st floor.
Available immediately. $900/mo.
329-1888

42 E. 17th - 5 bedroom
apartment. Available NOW!!
Large floor plan, nice bedrooms,
dishwasher, central air, off-street

Harrison Apts. 6 bedroom, large
living room and kitchen. 2 baths,
parking.. Great roommates!
$435/mo 330-687-9918

housekeeping, first floor
computer lab, laundromat, &
fitness center. Fully equipped
kitchen. Bedrooms have
individual locks. Call 614-209-
3044

NORTH CAMPUS - 2~ bedroom
townhouse, fall, a/c, new carpet,
private parking, (behind 2435
Adams Ave.), no pets. $450/mo,
$250 deposit. 637-7071.
ROOMMATE TO share 2
bedroom apartment. January-
March. 1770 Summit.
$299.50/month Mike 614-783-
1892.

SUBLEASE. JEFFERSON
Commons apartment. Needed for
Winter, Spring quarters.
$379/month. 440-781-5928.
SUBLETLUXURY 1bdr apt.
Quiet, new @ Orleans Apts:
across from Tuttle Mall,
cathedral ceilings, new berber
carpet, DW, W?D, C/A, walk-in
closet, swimming pool & fitness
center. $650/month negotiable,
614-421-9924.

duplex. $650 + deposit. Yard,
deck, basement. Green house
corner of Neil & Duncan. 451-
0102.

2 BDRM apartment available
now, large 2 bedroom flats at 345
E. 20th Ave. On-site laundry, off
street parking, courtyard.
$495/mo„ pets welcome.
TheSloopyGroup.com Rick 371-

2407 INDIANA. Restored 3-
bedroom half double in quiet
neighborhood north of campus.
Hardwood floors, ceiling fans,
basement with W/D hookup, off-
street parking, $695/month. No
pets. Available Sept. 1. Contact
Tracy, 614-262-9238.

LARGE 3BR, w/d hookup,
$600/mo + $150 dep. Move-in by
November 30, get 1 st mo. rent at
1/2 price! Call Gerard at 614-778-
4874.

N. HIGH St. near Patterson, new
rehab, very large 1/2 double, 3
bedroom, 2 bath, hardwood
floors, air, no pets, $850. 263-
6301.

parking & more. 294-1684.
47 W. 10th Ave. 5 bedroom.
Remodeled half double still
available! New windows, new
furnace, new A/C, 2.5 baths, very
nice! Only $1250/month. RZ|
Realty 486-7070
www.rzrealty.com

NEAR MED school. Share large
apartment, Non-smoker $300
298-1296.

NEED ROOMMATE: 4/br 2
bath, on 14th between Indianola
& High, large bedroom, kitchen,
deck. Dm, A/C, off-street
parking, no deposit, available
December or January. Call 291-
0378 or 419-308-7496.

NEEDED IMMEDIATELY $385/
month, north campus, includes all
utilities, must like cats. 268-0413
between 6-1 Opm.
needed Immediately to
share 3 bdrm apartment in
Olentangy Commons. Includes
pool & gym. $350 + utilities. 7
minutes to campus. W/D, big
bdrm, walk in closet. Off street-
parking, very reasonable. Call
847-722-6485.

NON-SMOKING FEMALE to
share deluxe 5 bedroom home.
Prime central campus location.
Beautiful hardwood floors, 2 full
baths, DW, on-site laundry, A/C,
gas heat, off-street parking.
$345/month + 1/5 utilities. 291-

2437 ADAMS Ave - Fall, north 5 BD, bathroom on all three
floors, OSU 4 blocks, in front of
laundry, 1618 Summit. $795/mo.
Future Realty 488-2449.

2650

2 BDRM apt - German Village
area. Clean tnhse, w/d hookup,
new kitchen, 1 bath. Close to
transportation, no pets.
$795/mo. 263-8155.

4 BEDROOM, modem
townhouse, 119 Chittenden. 1
block from campus. 2 full baths,
double sinks, central air,
dishwasher, laundry on-site.
$1000/mo. Roof-top balcony.
Dave 989-3957.

SO*" 10th Ave. Recently
remodeled 2 bedroom
townhouse, central air, deck, off-
street parking, ceiling fans, w/d in
unit, & 1.5 baths. Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.
www.huckeyerealestate.com

KING & High - $495 & up 2BR.
These renovated flats in the
Gateway Village Apartments
feature large bedrooms, large
living rooms and one bathroom,
large mirrors. Just minutes away
from Victorian Village, the Short
North, and the Ohio State
University. The kitchen has new
ceramic, new cabinetry with
dishwasher. The bathroom has
also been updated with new
ceramic, new cabinetry, and
large mirrors. New washer/dryer,
ceiling fans and mini blinds.
Parking available. NorthSteppe
Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

Washed dryer in apartment with
deck, parking. $700. 637-7071.

NORTH CAMPUS 3 bdrms New
furnace,A/C, hdwd floors, fenced
yard, W/D. Available now $750
486- 5322.

NORTH CAMPUS. 21 E. Blake,
spacious 3 bdr, 1 ba, fenced yard,
basement, $700/month +
deposit + credit check. 866-4687.

50 E. 11th A, E flat. Jacuzzi tubs,
party decks-2 per unit, wood-
burning fireplaces, gas heat,
ceiling fans, low utilities, double
insulation, central air
conditioning, sky lights, pre-wired
for security system, washer and
dryer hook-ups, lighted off-street
parking, $840, 294-7067.

26 W. Norwich 3br., 1 ba. Free
off street parking. W/D, CA
$700 Call Nikki 374-3468.

5 BDR Duplex', Central campus,
Fall rental,. Fully renovated, 2
baths, CA, rear deck,
wood/carpet floors, off-street
parking, W/D, DW, microwave.
Must see! 871-7798.

2 BEDROOM townhouse, 97-
105 E. 9th Ave. Full basement,
security system, no pets.
$445/month. Call 231-8131.

2662 ADAMS Ave. 3/bdr, 1 bath,
fenced yard, appliances,
$700/month. Credit check 866-
4687. QUIET NEIGHBORHOOD,

convenient to OSU & 1-71. Great
3 bedroom half double w/ off-
street parking. Great for grad
students. $725/month. 937-307-
8367.

64 W. Northwood townhouse.
Jacuzzi-unit A, balconies,
skylights available in some units,
wood stoves, ceiling fans, garden
windows, gas heat, laundry
facilities, lighted off-street
parking, low utilities, double
insulation, $1,100, 294-7067.

5 BDR Duplex, N. Campus, Fall
rental. Renovated, 2 bath, C/A,
W/D, DW & microwave. Call 871-
7798.

2 BEDROOM apartment
available now. 126 Chittenden
Ave. 1 block off High. Spacious,
new carpet, off-street parking.
A/C, no pets. $450 Call today
740-964-2420 (free).

2686 NEIL. 3 bdr. 1/2 double.
Appliances. New Furnace, A/C,
Garage Extra, $695/month.
RE/MAX North, John Stomps606 RIVERVIEW Dr. -Awesome

1 & 2 bedroom flats located 1.5
miles north of campus. Units
offer a/c, ceiling fans, coin op
laundry, dishwasher, & off-street
parking. Call Eric 578-7285 or
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
61 E. 8th -Available Now -

Clean, spacious, washer/dryer
hookups, a/c, parking, water
paid. $370/month. 888-6357.

5 BDR house " @ 186 E.
Northwood. Very nice w/large
bedrooms, 1 full bath, extra
finished rec room in basement,
A/C, DW, W/D, large deck &
porch, $1,200/month. 1st Month's
Rent FREE. Call 332-6342.

275 E. 13th Ave.- 3 bedroom
SPACIOUS 3 BR 1/2 double,
hardwood floors, nice yard, will
take pets. Possible short term
lease available. $595. 614-261-
6767

HELP WANTED
GENERAL

IBARTENDING $300 a day

2 BEDROOM apartment, 1840 N
4th. Hardwood floors, off-street
parking, $575/mo includes heat &
water. 939-1509.

2 BEDROOM apartment. All
hardwood flqprs, all original
woodwork, ' leaded glass
windows. Quiet, residential
street. 10 min walk to OSU. Ideal
for quiet professional or grad
students. Call 336-7906, leave
message.

NEAR CAMPUS- 2 bedroom
townhouse,totally remodeled with
finished basement, 1 bath, C/A.
Only $550/mo, 774-1853.
NORTH CAMPUS - 2 bedroom
townhouse, fall, a/c, new carpet,
private parking, (behind 2435
Adams Ave.), no pets. $450/mo,
$250 deposit. 637-7071.

townhomes offer newly
remodeled kitchens
w/dishwasher, alarm system,
central air, & bonus room.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
277 E. 18th flat. Parking garage,
balcony, lots of storage, coin
laundry, gas heat, central air,
walk-in closet, new carpet
available in some units, low

72 CHITTENDEN flat, upper unit.
Party decks, basement storage,
gas heat, ceiling fans, central air
conditioning, lighted off-street
parking, low utilities, double
insulation, dishwasher and

disposal^ W/D hookups, $1,200,

UPPER ARLINGTON 3-4 bdr, 2
bath, rec-room, appliances,
garage, fenced yard,
$1,125/month, 614-459-0659.

5 BDR, 2 bath house. Front
porch & back deck. Storagebasement laundry room. Quiet
neighborhood. Newly remodeled,
dishwasher, no pets, 84 E. Blake
Avenue. $1500/month.
TDProperties. Appointments
only. Josh 614-352-3244.

RESPONSiBLE ROOMMATE to
share newly remodeled
Clintonville home. Wonderful,

potential. No experience
necessary. Training provided.
800-965-6520 XT. 124.

UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

88 E. Patterson. 4 bedroom, half
double for only $1100/month!
W/D included, dishwasher. RZ
Realty 486-7070,
www.rzrealty.com

quiet location, close-to bus line.
Graduate student preferred.
$400/mo. No deposit. Call 268-
9136.

Nationwide Arena

Germain Amphitheater
Ohio State Fairgrounds
& the Columbus Crew

needs you to work for
Standard Parking.
Good Pay Rates
Flexible Hours

Apply online:
www.WhenAmIWorking.com

620-622 RIVERVIEW Dr. -2
bedroom flat with a/c, on-site NORTH CAMPUS 2 bedroom

modern townhouse. A/C,
available immediately,
$600/month, 614-485-2479.

2 BEDROOM apartments - OSU/
Riverside Hospital area. No pets.

BuckeyS Real Estate iWeSli l"9
www.buckeyerealestate.com

293 W. 7th Avenue. Extra large 3
bdr, 2 bath, $795/month, A/C.
Available August 1st, 221-5625,

#1 #1 Website 2248 N. 4th $900,
first months rent only $450, 2167
N. 4th $695 rent, $100 deposit.
See online photos at
SalesOneRealty.com Agent
owned, 884-8484.

5 BDRM on Frambes w/ porch.
New furnace, C/A, basement.
Available Sept. 1. 486-2755

ROOMMATE NEEDED. 1 or 2
rooms available in five bedroom
house on E. Northwood.
Washer/Dryer, off-street parking.
294-1704

www.ColonySquareOhio.com
262-5203 or 488-1214

639 RIVERVIEW Dr.- 2 bedroom
flat, a/c, on-site laundry, off-

parking, courtyard, Heat
included! Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511 or Tina 262-5950.
yvww.buckeyerealestate.com
70 W. Northwood, large flat
w/storage. Gas heat, central air
conditioning, build-in bookcases,
hardwood floors, breakfast bar,
lighted off-street parking, laundry
facilities, low utilities, well
insulated, $675, 294-7067.

NORTH OSU single family home,
fenced, off-street parking. Nice!
$625/mo. 457-5689

Huge jacuzzi tubs in private party
room, balconies off of each
bedroom, fireplaces, washer and

5 BEDROOM duplex apartment.
Campus area, large basement w/
washer, parking area.
$720/month. Can't pay utilities.
Call 614-595-4944.

2 BEDROOM half house, 13th &
4th. Very large, very nice.
Basement. $465. 475-5523.

attic, E. 14th Avenue. Quiet area.
Whole house insulated, vinyl
siding, new whole house a/c &
furnace, washer & dryer, 6 ft.
privacy fence, yard & lots more.
$650/month, 351-3077.

SHARE NEW two ' bedroom
townhouse. Nice, clean & quiet.

$300^+ 1/2 ^utHity^(electric +
NORTHWEST 2BR townhouse.
1 1/2 baths, AC, DW, W/D hook¬
up, free Sawmill Athletic Club
membership, off-street parking,
no dogs. $600/mo. 294-1976.

#1 DEAL. 4 BDR townhouse
near OSU. $750/mo.
www.my1stplace.com, 1st Place
Realty, 799-9722.
#408 E. 14th Ave. Deluxe 4-5

fans, low utilities, double
insulation, A/C, 50 gallon water
heater, some with new carpeting,
lighted off-street parking, $1,200,
294-7067.

2 BEDROOM non/smoking, 122
E. Duncan. Short term lease
available. Dogs welcomed. Call

5 PERSON, huge, D/W, w/d, pool
table, carpet, parking, basement,
fenced yard, very nice, 273-7775.

STUDENT TO share beautiful
3/bdr townhome. Great location
on E. 12th Avenue. DW, off-
street parking, on-site laundry,
$350/month. All utilities paid.
299-2350.

WEST NORWICH. Great

447-9505.

2 BEDROOM North Campus.
2150 Summit St., huge kitchen,
carpet, W/D included, new
carpeting, off-street parking,
busline, gas heat, $450/mo. 871-
7798.

2 BEDROOMlownhouse" North
campus. 18 E. Duncan,
convenient location, A/C. carpet,
appliances, $490/mo. . 846-
7545.

OSU-VIC VILLAGE 2"BDR"flat
new kitchen, C/A, off-street
parking, 1291 Forsthye (off King
Ave.) $595. (614) 296-7606.

bath, off-street parking, w/d,
dishwasher, A/C, lots of storage,
fenced yard w/ deck. Pets-ok
$995/month. 740-967-0730.

BDR house, 2 full baths, deck.
Remodeled full basement, W/D
included. $1050/mo. 459-2734.

$1200/MONTH (GAS and water

93-95 DUNCAN 4 BDR 2 Bath
Clintonville-Duplex. All new
ceramic kitchen & bath. This
beauty will be ready Dec. 1 rst!
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110.

5 PERSON, unbelievably huge.
15th and Summit, laundry, carpet
very nice. 273-7775.
5-BDRM. 65 W. Maynard. Huge

90 W. 9th -2 bedroom
townhomes feature newly
remodeled kitchen & bath. Also
offers w/d in unit, a/c, new
windows, dishwasher, & off-street
parking. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

RECENTLY UPDATED with
range/refrigerator and C/A. Close
to campus and buslines. SHORT
TERM LEASE POSSIBLE!!
Please call Century 21 C.R.
O'Neil & Co. 614-261-6767

3 BDR, N. Campus Fall rental.
W/D, DW, rear deck, off-street
parking, newer windows/siding.
Call 871-7798.

included), 4 bedroom half double
house, 295 E. 17th Ave. -

Summit St., excellent northeast
location, spacious, recently
remodeled. Plush hunter green
carpet, new insulated windows,
blinds, washer/dryer, FREE off
street parking. George
Kanellopoulos,
www.OSUproperties.com 614-
226-4134.

$900/MONTH, 4 bedroom
apartment. 1550 Neil Avenue @
W. 9th. 2 bath, A/C, living-room,
parking. Louie daytime,
(614)294-4006.
101 E. 12th. Ave. Available

new carpet, dishwasher, central
air, off street parking and more.
Call today 294-1684.

www.OhioStateRealty.com..
95 E. 14th Ave. Great 4
bedroom. Available NOW!! New

carpet throughout - porch area,

1/2 double - 2 full baths avail for
fall. Quiet N. campus location,
modern, completely remodeled.
A/C, new carpet, huge kitchen,
W/D, Bsmt, party deck. Must
See Today! Price reduced.
G.A.S. Properties 263-2665
www.gasproperties.com

location, off-street parking,
friendly roommate. Please call
614-397-2802 for more
information. TW0

MEN

yJMl} AND A

TRUCK®
"Movers Who Care ®"

Keep in Shape &
Get Paid for it!

• Very Flexible Scheduling
• Great Pay, Tips, & Bonuses
• Immediate Openings
Call Our 24 Hr. Jobline
224-mpve (6693)

eoe

RENT SPECIAL! 1 month free
rent. Nice 2 bedroom apartment
with living-room, kitchen,
bathroom & fenced in backyard.
Conveniently located on the
corner of Lane & Indianola.
Contact John »@ 260-8010 or
Scott @267-0111.

SECURITY DEPOSIT Specials!
#1 #1 Website,
SalesOneRealty.com. Gorgeous
flats 393 E. Oakland, $450 rent
$225 deposit, 356 E. 13th $400

3 BEDROOM 62 W. Maynard.
Washer/dryer, garage,
$600/month. After 6:00 pm. 740-
983-4436.

off-street parking. Great location.
Rent recently reduced. Call
Today 294-1684.

ROOMMATE WANTED
MALE

2 BEDROOM with finished
basement. North campus. Must
see, townhouse. Off street
parking, w/d hook up, central air,
refrigerator, range, dishwasher,
carpeted. No pets. 1 1/2 baths
$650/month. 109 W. Duncan
582-1672 or 451-2414

2 BEDROOM, 1.5 bath
townhouse. WBFP, kitchen
appliances, finish basement,
garage. $750-$775/month.
Available immediately. 818-7676.
2 BEDROOM, 1711 Summit,
appliances, second floor
w/balcony facing street, eat-in
kitchen, furnished upon request,
$450/month, 309-1995.

A PRICE reduced! 2176 N. 4th.
2 bedroom townhouse, hardwood
floors, w/d hookups. Corner of
Alden. $475 294-9464

3 BEDROOM townhouse. First
and last month free! Clean,
modern, carpet, central air, W/D
hook-ups, basement. $750/mo.
784-0656.

.

3 BEDROOM, Indianola &
Arcadia, off-street parking, W/D
included, hardwood floors.
$750/month. 614-267-2758.

AA—421 E. Lane. Freshly
remodeled, skylights, new
appliances, 2 baths, ceramic tile.
Won't last! $695/mo'. 939-9316.
AVAILABLE NOW, 131 W 8th
Ave, close to medical buildings,
large living space & off-street
parking, updated kitchen with
dishwasher, hardwood floors,
blinds, deposit special, call now.
D&L Properties 638-4162.

5/6 BEDROOM campus house. 2
kitchens. 2 bathrooms, off-street
parking, available in August
2003. $1,000 month, call 614-
519-2044.

1 ROOM in 3 bedroom apartment
at University Village, close to
shopping center & bus stops.
^2A)y7?oT8aH26M3e74.aVallable

ABSOLUTE MUST see!!! Many

Berber carpet, new- appliances
which include microwave &
dishwasher, new heatina &
cooling units, freshly painted,
security systems, onsite laundry
facilities & plenty of parking. In
between Gateway Project &
Short North on McMillian Ave.
$550-$575/month. For details call
Zach 614-404-7531.

6 BDR house @ 186 E.
Northwood. Very' nice w/large
bedrooms, 1 full bath, A/C, DW,
W/D, large deck & porch,
$1,200/month.1st Month's Rent
FREE. Call 332-6342.

6 BEDROOMS, 3 baths, North
Campus, Indiana Avenue,
$1200/month. 451-0102.

72 CHITTENDEN flat w/finished
basement. Party decks,
basement storage, gas heat,
ceiling fans, central air
conditioning, lighted off-street
parking, low utilities, double
insulation, dishwasher and
disposal. W/D hookups, $1,500,
294-7067.

AVAILABLE NOW- 6 bedrooms,

222 W. Lane Ave. Offering
individual lease contracts &
roommate matching in 2,3, or 6
bedroom luxury apartments.
Across from OSU Business
College. All utilities &
housekeeping included. Call 294-
5551.

CHRISTIAN LOOKING" for
housemate; furnished room,
$225 ^ utilities; short walk to
campus. Bill 299-0621.
JEFFERSON COMMONS. $379
Utilities included. Parking garage
available, 2 minute walk to
CABS, cable internet, pool, in-
room laundry, workout facility
440 781 5928.

to $500 rent $100 deposit, and
many more! 884-8484.

3 BEDROOM, north campus.
Must see, townhouse with
finished basement, and walk out
patio. Off-street parking, w/d
hook up, central a/c., refrigerator,
range, dishwasher, carpeted. No
pets. 1 1/2 baths $725/month.
101 W. Duncan. 582-1672 or I
451-2414.

3 BEDROOM. Nice, half double.
N. 4th. Newer carpet & linoleum.
Off-street parking, W/D hookup.
$625/montn, includes all utilities.
Available fall. 906-1727.

AVAILABLE NOW. Prime
SOUTH CAMPUS: 37 E. 8th.
Ave, 2 bedroom, 1 bath, a/c, off
street parking. Utilities paid,
$495/month. Scott Wheeler
614-486-9833.

104 W. Maynard. large double
that is minutes from new
business school. New windows
in 1999. Hardwood floors,
natural woodwork, front porch,
backyard, basement with
washer/dryer, brand new Central
Air. $1200 NorthSteppe Realty.
299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

4 BDR Duplex, Central campus.
Awesome Renovation, everything
new! 2.5 baths, off-street parking,
C/A, carpet, microwave & much
more! Call 871-7798.

bedroom apartments, multiple
baths, gas heat, central air, off-
street parking, on site laundry.
$1000/month + utilities. 614-291-
5001.

GRANDVIEW HOME. 4 bdrm, 1
1/2 bath, C/A, 3 car garage,
double lot. Remodeled. Lots of

AFFORDABLE 2 Bedrooms.
Southwest campus area, near
Law & Med schools, west of High
St. Low deposits, off-street
parking, laundry facilities

CARE PROVIDERS wanted.
Make money while helping a
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